
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  35.675  Liberty Griffith  4178  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
2  8.875  36.200  Chloe Wise  4194  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Pinnacle  
3  8.850  36.075  Anna Rodenbaugh  4070  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  GGAC  
4  8.750  35.300  Hannah Lubert  4179  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
5  8.500  33.475  Kearney Whalen  4054  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Gemini  
6  8.400  33.600  Lea Reino  4160  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Orchard Park  
7  8.350  32.675  Audrey Mah  4142  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
8  8.300  33.600  Lindsey Powanda  4053  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Gemini  
         ==========================              
9  8.225  33.625  Ally Wood  4161  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Orchard Park  
10  8.050  33.275  Ashton Crago  4177  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
11  8.000  34.650  Ava Miranov  4062  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  G-Force  
12  7.800  33.700  Catherine Petrovich  4144  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
13  7.450  31.050  Cassondra O'Connor  4143  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
14  7.300  32.400  Madelaine Andersson  4141  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
15  7.150  32.875  Mercedes Fertig  4069  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  GGAC  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.075  34.650  Ava Miranov  4062  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  G-Force  
2  8.850  35.300  Hannah Lubert  4179  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
3  8.825  36.200  Chloe Wise  4194  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Pinnacle  
4  8.775  36.075  Anna Rodenbaugh  4070  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  GGAC  
5  8.600  35.675  Liberty Griffith  4178  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
6  8.500  33.700  Catherine Petrovich  4144  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
7  8.400  33.600  Lindsey Powanda  4053  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Gemini  
8  8.350  32.875  Mercedes Fertig  4069  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  GGAC  
         ==========================              
9  8.150  33.625  Ally Wood  4161  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Orchard Park  
10  8.000  33.275  Ashton Crago  4177  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
11  7.950  33.475  Kearney Whalen  4054  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Gemini  
12  7.900  32.400  Madelaine Andersson  4141  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
13  7.750  32.675  Audrey Mah  4142  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
14  7.450  31.050  Cassondra O'Connor  4143  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
15  7.200  33.600  Lea Reino  4160  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Orchard Park  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  33.600  Lea Reino  4160  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Orchard Park  
2-T  9.000  36.200  Chloe Wise  4194  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Pinnacle  
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3-T  9.000  33.625  Ally Wood  4161  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Orchard Park  
4  8.850  36.075  Anna Rodenbaugh  4070  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  GGAC  
5  8.800  35.675  Liberty Griffith  4178  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
6  8.750  33.275  Ashton Crago  4177  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
7  8.650  32.400  Madelaine Andersson  4141  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
8  8.625  33.600  Lindsey Powanda  4053  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Gemini  
         ==========================              
9-T  8.575  34.650  Ava Miranov  4062  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  G-Force  
10-T  8.575  32.875  Mercedes Fertig  4069  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  GGAC  
11  8.500  35.300  Hannah Lubert  4179  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
12  8.425  33.475  Kearney Whalen  4054  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Gemini  
13  8.350  31.050  Cassondra O'Connor  4143  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
14  8.250  33.700  Catherine Petrovich  4144  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
15  8.000  32.675  Audrey Mah  4142  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.600  36.075  Anna Rodenbaugh  4070  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  GGAC  
2  9.500  36.200  Chloe Wise  4194  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Pinnacle  
3  9.200  35.300  Hannah Lubert  4179  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
4  9.150  33.700  Catherine Petrovich  4144  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
5  9.125  35.675  Liberty Griffith  4178  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
6  9.000  34.650  Ava Miranov  4062  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  G-Force  
7  8.800  32.875  Mercedes Fertig  4069  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  GGAC  
8  8.750  33.600  Lea Reino  4160  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Orchard Park  
         ==========================              
9  8.600  33.475  Kearney Whalen  4054  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Gemini  
10  8.575  32.675  Audrey Mah  4142  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
11  8.550  32.400  Madelaine Andersson  4141  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
12  8.475  33.275  Ashton Crago  4177  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
13  8.275  33.600  Lindsey Powanda  4053  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Gemini  
14  8.250  33.625  Ally Wood  4161  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Orchard Park  
15  7.800  31.050  Cassondra O'Connor  4143  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.200  9.500  Chloe Wise  4194  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Pinnacle  
2  36.075  9.600  Anna Rodenbaugh  4070  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  GGAC  
3  35.675  9.150  Liberty Griffith  4178  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
4  35.300  9.200  Hannah Lubert  4179  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
5  34.650  9.075  Ava Miranov  4062  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  G-Force  
6  33.700  9.150  Catherine Petrovich  4144  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
7  33.625  9.000  Ally Wood  4161  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Orchard Park  
8-T  33.600  9.250  Lea Reino  4160  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Orchard Park  
9-T  33.600  8.625  Lindsey Powanda  4053  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Gemini  
         ==========================              
10  33.475  8.600  Kearney Whalen  4054  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Gemini  



11  33.275  8.750  Ashton Crago  4177  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Perfect 10  
12  32.875  8.800  Mercedes Fertig  4069  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  GGAC  
13  32.675  8.575  Audrey Mah  4142  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
14  32.400  8.650  Madelaine Andersson  4141  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  
15  31.050  8.350  Cassondra O'Connor  4143  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Northstars  

 


